Cy2021

Ankeny Service Center Christmas gift card:
Biking For Babies

Catholic Worker House

Habitat for Humanity, Circle of Faith
IMPACT Community Action Partnership
Mary's Meals

Meals From the Heartland

Project Fresh Start

Ruth Harbor

Sisters of St. Frances Water Project

TOTAL

1,000
500
750

1,000

1,000

1,000

3,788
155
833

2,404

12,430



