CY2021

Ankeny Service Center Christmas gift cards	1,000
Biking For Babies	500
Catholic Worker House	750
Habitat for Humanity, Circle of Faith	1,000
IMPACT Community Action Partnership	1,000
Mary's Meals	1,000
Meals From the Heartland	3,788
Project Fresh Start	155
Ruth Harbor	833
Sisters of St. Frances Water Project	2,404
TOTAL	12,430